Schedule A

The Corporation of the Township of Brock
2023 Tax Rates and Levy

Code
CTN
CUN
CXN
GTN
FT
ITN
IUN
IXN

MT
NT

PTN

RT

TT

Total

Property Class
Commercial Occupied
Commercial Excess Land
Commerical Vac Lands
Parking Lots

Farm

Industrial Occupied
Industrial Excess Land

Industrial Vac Lands

Multi-Residential Occupied
New Multi-Residential Occ

Pipeline
Residential

Managed Forest

CVA

77,333,110
1,702,200
3,633,200

582,000
400,048,886
23,280,162
931,800
563,400

18,103,400
5,479,000

6,694,000
1,807,678,018

8,028,000

2,354,057,176

Township
Tax Rate

0.00699258
0.00699258
0.00699258
0.00699258
0.00096449
0.00975827
0.00975827
0.00975827

0.00900114
0.00530471

0.00592874
0.00482247

0.00120562

Region
Tax Rate

0.00936003
0.00936003
0.00936003
0.00936003
0.00129104
0.01306208
0.01306208
0.01306208

0.01204862
0.00710071

0.00793601
0.00645519

0.00161381

Education
Tax Rate

0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00038250
0.00880000
0.00880000
0.00880000

0.00153000
0.00153000

0.00880000

0.00153000

0.00038250

Total
Tax Rates

0.02515261
0.02515261
0.02515261
0.02515261
0.00263803
0.03162035
0.03162035
0.03162035

0.02257976
0.01393542

0.02266475

0.01280766

0.00320193

Total

Township Levy

540,757.60
11,902.76
25,405.42

4,069.68
385,844.41
227,174.10

9,092.76

5,497.81

162,951.28
29,064.52

39,686.98
8,717,465.41
9,678.69

$10,168,591.43

Total

Regional Levy Education Levy

723,840.23
15,932.64
34,006.86

5,447.54

516,479.11

304,087.34
12,171.25

7,359.18

218,120.99
38,904.79

53,123.65
11,668,905.07
12,955.67

$13,611,334.31

Total

680,531.37
14,979.36
31,972.16

5,121.60
153,018.70
204,865.43

8,199.84

4,957.92

27,698.20
8,382.87

58,907.20
2,765,747.37
3,070.71

$3,967,452.72

Total
Levy

1,945,129.20
42,814.76
91,384.45
14,638.82
1,055,342.23
736,126.86
29,463.84
17,814.90

408,770.47
76,352.18

151,717.83
23,152,117.85
25,705.07

27,747,378.46



